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NASA/ARC Air Transportation System Capacity-Increasing Concepts Research

List of Interested Companies

(changes in bold)

The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the NASA/Ames Research Center, Air Transportation System Capacity-Increasing Concepts Research Acquisition.  This is NOT a bidders list.  This list is provided for informational purposes only.  Companies on this list will not automatically be notified of future information regarding the acquisition.  Potentially offerors are responsible for monitoring the CBD for future notices regarding this acquisition.  This list will be updated to include additional interested companies.  If you wish to have company information included on this listing, please email mdorish@mail.arc.nasa.gov.  Please specifically indicate that you wish to be included on the list of interested companies.  Website links to company information are acceptable.   Attached documents will not be posted.   

	Syneca Research Group, Inc.

POC:  Douglas E. Campbell, Ph.D.

600 Maryland Avenue, S.W., Ste 695

Washington, D.C. 22024 

Phone:  (202) 554-2903

email: Dcamp@aol.com
	Northrup Grumman

POC:  John Fergus

7900 Sudley Road Suite 206

Manassas, VA 20109
Phone:(817) 354-4335 x106

email: jfergus@northropgrumman.com

	Lockheed Martin Air Traffic Management, 

POC: Jim Cistone

Bldg 870, Room 3A30

9211 Corporate Blvd.

Rockville, MD 20850

(301) 640-2439

Email: jim.cistone@lmco.com
	Aerospace Engineering and Research Associates, 

POC: Harrison Fox Ph.D.

Phone: 301 459-7890

Email: hfox@freeflight.com

	SRC/Titan Systems Corporation

POC: Denis G. Granville

700 Technology Park Drive Billerica, MA 01821

Phone: (978) 663-6600, ext. 500, Email: dgranville@titan.com
	Raytheon Company

POC: Christopher S. Graham

Phone: (508) 490-3638

Email: Christopher_S_Graham@raytheon.com

	Seagull Technology, Inc.

POC: Dyana Nix

16400 Lark Avenue

Los Gatos, CA 95032

Phone: (408) 358-7100 x246 

Email: dnix@seagull.com
	Sierra Research, 

POC:  Larry Seligman

485 Cayuga Road

Buffalo, NY 14225-0222
Phone: (716) 631-6503

Email: lseligman@sierra-idt.com

	Cotton Aviation Enterprises, Inc.

POC:  William Cotton

Phone:  (847) 806-7707

wmcotton@home.com
	Boeing Air Traffic Management

7901 Jones Branch Drive

McLean, VA 22102
POC:  Meredith Murphy
Phone:  (703) 583-2828
Email:  meredith.murphy@boeing.com

	Science Applications International Corporation

POC:  Paul Virostek

Phone: (703) 248-7720

Email: PAUL.V.VIROSTEK@saic.com
	CNA Corporation

POC:  Dr. Donald E. Mullikin 

4825 Mark Center Drive

Alexandria, VA 22311-1850

Phone: 703-824-2166

Email: Mullikid@cna.org


	Aerospace Engineering and Research Associates

POC:  Harrison Fox Ph.D.

4550 Forbes Blvd., Suite 310

Lanham, MD, USA 20706

Phone:  (301) 459-7890

Email: hfox@freeflight.com
Web Site www.freeflight.com
	FSI

POC:  Scott LeCount
Phone: (703) 610-8747
Email: lecounts@fedsources.com


	Science Applications International Corporation

POC: Dennis G. Perry, PhD

1710 SAIC Drive, MS T2-6-9

McLean, VA 22102

Phone: 703.676.4218

Email: dennis.g.perry@saic.com
	Computer Sciences Corporation

POC: Robert M. Beard

Phone: 408-752-9951

Email: rbeard@csc.com

	Cirrus Technology Inc.

POC: Rick Adams
Phone: (256) 536.5532

Email: radams@cirrusti.com
	ASRC Aerospace

POC: Mike Taylor

6301 Ivy Lane, Suite 300,

Greenbelt, MD. 20770

Phone: 301-345-4500 ext.311
Email: michael.taylor@akspace.com

	C.S. Draper Laboratory

POC: William D. Hall, Ph.D

555 Technology Square

Cambridge, MA 02139

Phone:  617-258-2416

Email:  whall@draper.com
Website: http://www.draper.com
	CSSI, Inc.

400 Virginia Avenue, SW

Suite 710

Washington, D.C. 

Phone:  (202) 863-2175

Email: smondoloni@cssiinc.com

	Logistics Management Institute

2000 Corporate Ridge

McLean, VA 22102

Phone: (703) 917-7424

Email: jjohnson@lmi.org
	


